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Supplier Information

Company Name TE Connectivity Request
Document ID

Contact Name John R. Penica Contact Title Mgr. Global Product Compliance

Company
Unique ID

TE Connectivity Response Date 2016-06-22 Contact Email jrpenica@te.com

Contact Phone Number 717-592-3266

Legal Statement

Supplier
Acceptance

true

Legal Statement

The information provided in this document is based upon reasonable inquiry of our suppliers. This information is subject to change. This information does not in any
way modify existing purchase specifications or existing contractual or other agreements terms between TE Connectivity (or its affiliated companies) and its customers.

Product

Manufacturer
Item number

207526-9 Amount 5547.042306 Version - Identity

Manufacturer
Item Name

SKT HDR
ASSY,9P,MMAT
E LF

Weight Uom mg Mfr Site Authority

Date UOM Each

EURoHS-0508 Product(s) meets EU RoHS requirement without any exemptions

ChinaRoHS-
0508

Product(s) is eligible for marking with the e code under China's Measures for Administration of the control of pollution by Electronic Information
Products

EUREACH-0615 REACH Candidate Substances of Very High Concern ARE NOT Contained in the Product Above the Limits per the Definition within REACH

Product Disclosure

Sub-
Item/Material/
Substance

Level Name Substance
Category

Substance
CAS

Substance
Concentration

Quantity Mass per Unit UOM Exemption

Sub-Item 1 SKT HDR,9
POSN,METRI
MATE

1.0 3436.326 mg

Material 2 PA6/66-FR(22) 1.0 3436.326 mg

Substance 3 Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier TE5081-2-
0909

1.5 1.0 51.54489 mg

Substance 3 Iron oxide
(Fe2O3)

Supplier 1309-37-1 5.0 1.0 171.8163 mg

Substance 3 Aliphatic/Alicycl
ic Chlorinated
and
Brominated
flame retardant
- ISO 1043-4
code #FR(22)

Supplier 1043-4-FR22 20.0 1.0 687.2652 mg

Substance 3 Hexanedioic
acid, polymer
with
hexahydro-2H-
azepin-2-one
and 1,6-
hexanediamine

Supplier 24993-04-2 73.5 1.0 2525.69961 mg

Sub-Item 1 HOOD 9.0 51.268534 mg

Material 2 Stainless Steel 9.0 51.268534 mg

Substance 3 Carbon Supplier 7440-44-0 0.12 9.0 0.06152224 mg

Substance 3 Manganese Supplier 7439-96-5 2.0 9.0 1.02537 mg

Substance 3 Phosphorus Supplier 7723-14-0 0.05 9.0 0.02563427 mg

Substance 3 Beryllium Supplier 7440-41-7 0.0010 9.0 5.1269E-4 mg

Substance 3 Arsenic Supplier 7440-38-2 0.01 9.0 0.00512685 mg

Substance 3 Cobalt Supplier 7440-48-4 0.35 9.0 0.17944 mg

Substance 3 Antimony Supplier 7440-36-0 0.01 9.0 0.00512685 mg

Substance 3 Silicon Supplier 7440-21-3 0.75 9.0 0.38451 mg

Substance 3 Chromium Supplier 7440-47-3 19.0 9.0 9.74102 mg

Substance 3 Iron Supplier 7439-89-6 64.5685 9.0 33.10332 mg

Substance 3 Sulfur Supplier 7704-34-9 0.03 9.0 0.01538056 mg

Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 13.0 9.0 6.66491 mg

Substance 3 Mercury Mercury/Mercu
ry Compounds

7439-97-6 5.0E-4 9.0 2.5634E-4 mg

Substance 3 Cadmium Cadmium/Cad
mium
Compounds

7440-43-9 0.01 9.0 0.00512685 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.1 9.0 0.05126853 mg



Sub-Item 1 SKT
CONT,METRI
MATE LF

9.0 183.2555 mg

Material 2 Nickel Plate 9.0 1.8616 mg

Substance 3 Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier TE5081-2-
1212

0.2 9.0 0.0037232 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.1 9.0 0.0018616 mg

Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 99.7 9.0 1.85602 mg

Material 2 Gold Plate 9.0 0.3785 mg

Substance 3 Gold Supplier 7440-57-5 99.7 9.0 0.37736 mg

Substance 3 Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier TE5081-2-
1212

0.3 9.0 0.0011355 mg

Material 2 Tin Plate 9.0 0.5264 mg

Substance 3 Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier TE5081-2-
1212

0.2 9.0 0.0010528 mg

Substance 3 Tin Supplier 7440-31-5 99.73 9.0 0.52498 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.07 9.0 3.6848E-4 mg

Material 2 Phos Bronze 9.0 180.489 mg

Substance 3 Copper Supplier 7440-50-8 94.6985 9.0 170.92038 mg

Substance 3 Manganese Supplier 7439-96-5 0.02 9.0 0.0360978 mg

Substance 3 Chromium Supplier 7440-47-3 0.01 9.0 0.0180489 mg

Substance 3 Tin Supplier 7440-31-5 4.5 9.0 8.122 mg

Substance 3 Arsenic Supplier 7440-38-2 0.0050 9.0 0.00902445 mg

Substance 3 Iron Supplier 7439-89-6 0.1 9.0 0.18049 mg

Substance 3 Antimony Supplier 7440-36-0 0.01 9.0 0.0180489 mg

Substance 3 Beryllium Supplier 7440-41-7 0.0010 9.0 0.00180489 mg

Substance 3 Zinc Supplier 7440-66-6 0.3 9.0 0.54147 mg

Substance 3 Phosphorus Supplier 7723-14-0 0.1 9.0 0.18049 mg

Substance 3 Cobalt Supplier 7440-48-4 0.1 9.0 0.18049 mg

Substance 3 Cadmium Cadmium/Cad
mium
Compounds

7440-43-9 0.0050 9.0 0.00902445 mg

Substance 3 Lead Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1 0.05 9.0 0.0902445 mg

Substance 3 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 0.1 9.0 0.18049 mg

Substance 3 Mercury Mercury/Mercu
ry Compounds

7439-97-6 5.0E-4 9.0 9.0244E-4 mg



                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

